Rev25_00
FMS2-L
LoRaWAN® Low Power Pulse Counter and Meter Interface
  Compatible with all LoRaWAN® frequencies
  Wide range of applications
  Designed to meet outdoor applications
  Long-term durable performance in harsh environment
  Ultra-low power

Rev25_00
FMS2-L
ORDERING CODE
FMS2-L
  LoRaWAN Frequency Zone
  AS (AS923) AUx (AU915-928) (Sub Band x) EU (EU868) USx (US902-928) (Sub Band x)
    LoRaWAN Activation
    A (Over The Air Activation - OTAA) P (Activation By Personalization - ABP)
      Meter Interface Options
      X: Without
Interface
A: Type A
(20mm, 1pulse/10L)
B: Type B
(50mm, 1pulse/5L)
C: Type C
(15mm, 1pulse/10L)
D: Type D
(50mm,
1pulse/10L)
        Connector Options
        S: Standard Cable Length of 0.5m P: pin connector
        Other options available on request
          Enclosure
          C5: Compact
(Material: POM)
E5: Rectangular
(Material: ASA)
X: without
housing
(only board)
            Device Activation
            S: With On/Off Switch X: No Switch
(Always On)
              Antenna Option
              E: External I: Internal
                Options
                (On request) 1
FMS2-L AS A X S C5 S E
Sample Product Code:
FMS2-L-AS-A-X-S-C5-S-E
LoRaWAN® water meter interface (pulse reader), frequency AS923, over the air activated (OTAA), with
compact housing, with standard cable connection, on/off switch and external antenna.
1) Product Options:
 EP: sensor with external power supply connector for 12V supply (only for E type enclosure, adaptor is not
included)
 EPB: connector for 12V supply with internal battery backup (only for E type enclosure)
 HG: high gain external antenna
 WF: Active WiFi module on device for communication/ firmware update through Mobile phone NFC module
(only for E type enclosure)
 HCB: high-capacity battery (only for E type enclosure)
 Any other meter interface rather than pulse (Modbus, 4-20mA, etc.)